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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

Baffinland Response to Comments - Modification Request. No. 9 

Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Aug 21, 2018 at 2:48 PM
To: "Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>,
"Daouda, Wajid (AADNC/AANDC)" <wajid.daouda@canada.ca>, Fai Ndofor <FNdofor@qia.ca>, SJoseph@qia.ca
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon:
 
Attached please find BIMC's response to the interveners' comments on proposed Modification #9. Could you please
confirm if BIMC addressed your issues of concern by August, 29?
 
A communication from NWB Licensing is to follow later.
 
Regards,
 

 
 
 
---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Andrew Vermeer <andrew.vermeer@baffinland.com> 
Date: Tue, Aug 21, 2018 at 9:45 AM 
Subject: Baffinland Response to Comments - Modification Request. No. 9 
To: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca> 
Cc: Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Fai Ndofor <FNdofor@qia.ca>, SJoseph@QIA.ca
<SJoseph@qia.ca>, Sarah Forté <Sarah.Forte@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)
<bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC) <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, Grant Goddard
<grant.goddard@baffinland.com>, Megan Lord-Hoyle <megan.lord-hoyle@baffinland.com>, Timothy Ray Sewell
<Timothy.Sewell@baffinland.com>, Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Licensing Department
<licensing@nwb-oen.ca> 
 
 
[Quoted text hidden]
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